Position

Director Of Nursing

Infection Control

Health Unit Coordinator

Admin Assistant Nursing

Quality Nurse Assistant

Education Specialist

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Nursing Admin

Nursing Admin

Nursing Admin

Nursing Admin

Nursing Admin

Nursing Admin

Total Wages
$112,872

$108,845

$67,802

$45,914

$43,290

$29,687



