	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Nursing		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Nursing Admin	\$112,872
2.	Infection Control		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Nursing Admin	\$108,845
3.	Health Unit Coordinator		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Nursing Admin	\$67,802
4.	Admin Assistant Nursing		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Nursing Admin	\$45,914
5.	Quality Nurse Assistant		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Nursing Admin	\$43,290
6.	Education Specialist		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Nursing Admin	\$29,687